Total

Total

Jull8
Total
Charges
$129.54
$59.11

$188.65

Jul18
Total
Charges
$36.36

$36.36

Mr Ken O'Dowd MP

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the
Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2018 and 31 Dec 2018

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone

Aug18 Sepl8 Octl18
Total Total Total
Charges Charges Charges
$113.10 $8.82 $9.51
$65.32 $101.38 $1,135.42
$178.42 $110.20 $1,144.93

Telecommunication - Data/Wireless Modem

Aug18 Sepl8 Octl18
Total Total Total
Charges Charges Charges
$36.36 $36.36 $36.36
$36.36 $36.36 $36.36

Nov18

Total
Charges
$0.00
$101.76

$101.76

Nov18

Total
Charges
$36.36

$36.36

Decl18
Total

Total

Charges

$0.00
$69.90

$69.90

Dec18

Total
Charges
$36.36

$36.36

$260.97
$1,532.89

$1,793.86

Total

$218.16

$218.16



