

PARLIAMENT OF AUSTRALIA

DEPARTMENT OF PARLIAMENTARY SERVICES

Mr Ken O'Dowd MP

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2018 and 31 Dec 2018

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone									
	Jul18 Total Charges	Aug18 Total Charges	Total	Total	Total	Total	Total		
	\$129.54	\$113.10	\$8.82	\$9.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$260.97		
	\$59.11	\$65.32	\$101.38	\$1,135.42	\$101.76	\$69.90	\$1,532.89		
Total	\$188.65	\$178.42	\$110.20	\$1,144.93	\$101.76	\$69.90	\$1,793.86		

	Jul18 Total Charges	Total	Total	Total	Nov18 Total Charges	Total	
	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$218.16
Total	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$218.16